
‭Oak Glen Championship 18‬
‭Wednesday Morning 18 Hole Retirees‬

‭Welcoming New Players‬

‭Our goal is for all to have fun and enjoy the game of golf, so please come join us!‬‭Each week players‬

‭tee off on hole #1 between 8:30 and 9:52 AM.‬‭Players‬‭of all skill levels are welcome. The league‬

‭plays team events and individual players are placed on a team of four or six players based on‬

‭handicaps.‬

‭League Fees‬

‭Cost is $40 to join the league which covers the end of season banquet, prizes, etc. Please give your‬

‭payment to Ron or Scott the first week of league play. You may pay with cash or by check (make‬

‭checks payable to Ron Hawkinson). Greens fees each week are‬‭$34 to walk or $40‬‭to ride plus tax‬

‭for 18 holes. A complimentary small bucket is given to each player per week.‬

‭League Schedule‬

‭DATE‬ ‭EVENT‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, April 30‬ ‭League Play - Tee Times‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, May 7‬ ‭League Play - Tee Times‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, May 14‬ ‭League Play - Tee Times‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, May 21‬ ‭League Play - Tee Times‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, May 28‬ ‭League Play - 8:30 Shotgun‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, June 4‬ ‭League Play - Tee Times‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, June 11‬ ‭League Play - Tee Times‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, June 18‬ ‭League Play - Tee Times‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, June 25‬ ‭League Play - 8:30 Shotgun‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, July 2‬ ‭League Play - Tee Times‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, July 9‬ ‭League Play - Tee Times‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, July 16‬ ‭League Play - Tee Times‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, July 23‬ ‭League Play - Tee Times‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, July 30‬ ‭League Play - 8:30 Shotgun‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, August 6‬ ‭League Play - Tee Times‬

‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, August 13‬ ‭League Play - Tee Times‬



‭●‬ ‭Wednesday, August 20‬ ‭League Play (Golf and Year End Banquet - 8:30 Shotgun)‬

‭The staff at Oak Glen is very excited to have you back this year. Please do not hesitate to email‬

‭or call with any questions.‬

‭Sincerely,‬

‭Jason Whitehill, PGA‬


